e o o THURINGER

1. Spieltag

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Thuringenliga Manner, Spieljahr 2019/2020

SpNr

000101
000102
000103
000104

000105

Datum

28.09.2019

14.09.2019

07.09.2019

14.09.2019

14.09.2019

Heim

SV Blau-WeiR Auma
TSG Apolda

SG 1951 Sonneberg
SpVgg Rudolstadt

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Tabellenstand, 1. Spieltag

Pos.

1

2%

3*

4%

7%

g*

g*

10

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Mannschaft

TSG Apolda

SV Blau-Weif3 Auma

SG 1951 Sonneberg

SpVgg Rudolstadt

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

SG Aue GroRbrembach

SV Eintracht Rieth

SG OberroRla/OBmannstedt

KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim

KSV 1992 Kali Rof3leben

Thiringenliga Manner, Spieljahr 2019/2020

Pl Name

1 Nagel, Christopher

2 Oehrl, Sven

3 Adelmann, Kai

4 Hofmann, Markus

5 KeRler, Stefan

6 Taube, Florian

7 Schmuck, Julian

8 KreuRel, Uwe

9 Caspar, Falk

10 Spremberg, Denny

m/w

Alter

37 SG Aue GroRRbrembach

50 SV Eintracht Rieth

32 SV Eintracht Rieth

27 SG Aue GroRRbrembach

41 SV Eintracht Rieth

24 KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim
19 KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim
51 SV Eintracht Rieth

43 SG Aue GroRRBbrembach

30 SG Aue GroRRbrembach

Sp

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Gast

SV Eintracht Rieth

KSV 1992 Kali Rof3leben

SG OberroBla/OBmannstedt
KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim

SG Aue GroRbrembach

@ gesamt

\% A F G
400,0 189,0 4,0 589,0
382,0 1950 4,0 577,0
379,0 1960 30 5750
372,0 2030 10 5750
386,0 186,0 1,0 572,0
363,0 2040 4,0 567,0
379,0 1810 4,0 5600
363,0 1960 6,0 5590
360,0 196,0 3,0 5560

3740 1750 3,0 5490

Sp

\
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

SP

A
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

Ergebnis
3462 : 3369
3157 : 3051
3105 : 2990
3298 : 3210
3353 : 3339
P
2:0
2:0
2:0
2:0
2:0
0:2
0:2
0:2
0:2
0:2
@ zuhause
F G Sp
00 0,0 1
00 00 1
00 00 1
00 00 1
00 0,0 1
00 00 1
00 00 1
00 00 1
00 00 1
00 0,0 1

400,0
382,0
379,0
372,0
386,0
363,0
379,0
363,0
360,0

374,0

MP
7,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0

1,0

189,0
195,0
196,0
203,0
186,0
204,0
181,0
196,0
196,0

175,0

@ auswarts

F G
4,0 589,0
4,0 577,0
30 5750
1,0 575,0
1,0 572,0
4,0 567,00
4,0 5600
6,0 5590
3,0 556,0
3,0 549,0
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